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Division NO Competitor Place
Mr Physique First Timers 174 Adam Burns 1

41 Adam Szlicht 2
126 Javier Roque 3
89 Antonio Grillo 4
44 Rutendo Mahachi 5

145 Lenny Chadd 6
169 Liam Stephenson 6
70 Adam Petta 6

181 Daniel Jones 6
156 Dylan Rudd 6
167 Nicolas Norca 6

Ms Figure First Timers 103 Danielle Coco 1
159 Sharon Jury 2
38 Sohee Jang 3

111 Tracey Villanueva 4
113 Emma Rose Gatt 5
19 Kim Murray 6

Men's Bodybuilding First Timers 132 Tony Lam 1
147 Rueben Enoka 2
182 Rob Shaw 3
112 John Slaven 4
90 Daniel Casa 5
81 Tyson Franks 6
75 Mauritz Smit 6

118 Owen Faapoi 6

Mr Physique Novice Class 1 174 Adam Burns 1
114 Cooper Rogers 2
41 Adam Szlicht 3

152 Pat Tran 4
149 Sunny Singh 5
83 Osman Azizi 6
89 Antonio Grillo 6

145 Lenny Chadd 6
170 Darren Boyd 6
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Division NO Competitor Place
Mr Physique Novice Class 2 23 Jordan Best 1

126 Javier Roque 2
44 Rutendo Mahachi 3

181 Daniel Jones 4
110 Aidan Holden 5
20 Nicholas Dankwa 6

156 Dylan Rudd 6
39 Matthew Handley 6

167 Nicolas Norca 6

Ms. Figure Novice 176 Jo Aitcheson 1
168 Kirsten Kerr 2
159 Sharon Jury 3
84 Amber Haines 4
55 Taylor Gall/Talty 5

163 Roxy Marin 6
111 Tracey Villanueva 6
113 Emma Rose Gatt 6
40 Michelle Bohm 6

157 Lynsay Rushworth 6
66 Mara Bronikowska 6

130 Kimberlee Daly 6
19 Kim Murray 6

Men's Novice 120 Eugene Asante 1
108 Vaughn Hicks 2
143 Michael Farrugia 3
132 Tony Lam 4
193 Lachie Bell 5
165 Mostafa Yegane 6
81 Tyson Franks 6
79 Richard Newland 6
14 Aiden Potts 6
15 Ivan Kovac 6

118 Owen Faapoi 6

Men's Teenage 193 Lachie Bell 1
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Division NO Competitor Place
Men's Junior 143 Michael Farrugia 1

132 Tony Lam 2
14 Aiden Potts 3

Women Bodybuilding Open 85 Jacqui Warnock 1
185 Sandra Waters 2

Ms. Figure Master 30+ 77 Tara Neowhouse 1
103 Danielle Coco 2
94 Renata De Oliveira Lima 3

176 Jo Aitcheson 4
36 Andrea Coventry 5
38 Sohee Jang 6

111 Tracey Villanueva 6
121 Markesha Hartshorn 6
199 Sarah Sa 6
40 Michelle Bohm 6

157 Lynsay Rushworth 6
84 Amber Haines 6

Ms. Figure Master 40+ 168 Kirsten Kerr 1
159 Sharon Jury 2
36 Andrea Coventry 3

138 Vivienne McLean 4
51 Julia Higgs 5
60 Sharon Killworth 6

Ms. Figure Master 50+ 163 Roxy Marin 1
134 Marlene Burley 2
37 Veronica Harrold-Carter 3

137 Jane Curnow 4
19 Kim Murray 5

Men's Master 30+ 120 Eugene Asante 1
147 Rueben Enoka 2
79 Richard Newland 3
31 Ken Ross 4



Page 4

Men's Master 40+ 31 Ken Ross 1

Men's Master 50+ 21 Wayne Wilson 1
75 Mauritz Smit 2

161 Basilio Leong 3
86 Neil Angel 4

Figure International Open 94 Renata De Oliveira Lima 1
176 Jo Aitcheson 2
55 Taylor Gall/Talty 3
36 Andrea Coventry 4
38 Sohee Jang 5

121 Markesha Hartshorn 6
113 Emma Rose Gatt 6
51 Julia Higgs 6

138 Vivienne McLean 6
34 Gabe O'Shaughnessy 6

Mr Physique 30+ 148 Richard Hubbard 1
174 Adam Burns 2
187 Reza Fattah 3
70 Adam Petta 4
83 Osman Azizi 5

151 Paul Sepulveda 6
145 Lenny Chadd 6

Ms.  Figure  Open Class 1 168 Kirsten Kerr 1
38 Sohee Jang 2

Ms. Figure Open Class 2  71 Cath Glasson 1
103 Danielle Coco 2
94 Renata De Oliveira Lima 3

176 Jo Aitcheson 4
36 Andrea Coventry 5
60 Sharon Killworth 6

111 Tracey Villanueva 6
134 Marlene Burley 6
121 Markesha Hartshorn 6
199 Sarah Sa 6
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Division NO Competitor Place
Ms. Figure Open Class 3  77 Tara Neowhouse 1

84 Amber Haines 2
55 Taylor Gall/Talty 3

138 Vivienne McLean 4
157 Lynsay Rushworth 5
113 Emma Rose Gatt 6
51 Julia Higgs 6
40 Michelle Bohm 6
34 Gabe O'Shaughnessy 6

130 Kimberlee Daly 6

Mr Physique Open Class 1 148 Richard Hubbard 1
174 Adam Burns 2
114 Cooper Rogers 3
41 Adam Szlicht 4

152 Pat Tran 5
83 Osman Azizi 6
89 Antonio Grillo 6

149 Sunny Singh 6
70 Adam Petta 6

170 Darren Boyd 6

Mr Physique Open Class 2 23 Jordan Best 1
10 Neilhson Gutierrez 2

154 Conor Gleeson 3
187 Reza Fattah 4
126 Javier Roque 5
110 Aidan Holden 6
181 Daniel Jones 6
44 Rutendo Mahachi 6

156 Dylan Rudd 6
39 Matthew Handley 6

167 Nicolas Norca 6

Ms Figure Overall Champion 77 Tara Neowhouse 1
71 Cath Glasson 2

168 Kirsten Kerr 3
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Division NO Competitor Place
Men's Open Class 1 173 Jackson Sylvester 1

188 Bass Yaghi 2
197 John De Vega 3
21 Wayne Wilson 4

161 Basilio Leong 5
 31 Ken Ross 6

Men's Open Class 2 178 Danny Schneider 1
95 Alex Emery 2
57 George Rilkovski 3

147 Rueben Enoka 4
182 Rob Shaw 5
81 Tyson Franks 6
79 Richard Newland 6

Men's Open Class 3 131 Jarred Tatum 1
120 Eugene Asante 2
48 Adam Wysocki 3

142 Vi Long 4
132 Tony Lam 5
62 Patrick Valero 6
14 Aiden Potts 6
15 Ivan Kovac 6

127 Alex Dos Santos 6
75 Mauritz Smit 6

123 Dylan Swan 6

Men's Open Class 4 108 Vaughn Hicks 1
136 Matt Towe 2
193 Lachie Bell 3
90 Daniel Casa 4

118 Owen Faapoi 5

Mr Physique Overall Champion 23 Jordan Best 1
148 Richard Hubbard 2
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Men's Bodybuilding Overall Champion 178 Danny Schneider 1
173 Jackson Sylvester 2
131 Jarred Tatum 3
108 Vaughn Hicks 4
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